Residential L.ease For Rent
1,110 Sqgft - 501 NE 31st St # 3301, Miami,

Florida 33137

Basic Details

Property Type:
Listing Type:
Listing ID:
Price:
Bedroom(s):

Bathroom(s):

Square Footage:

Year Built:

On Market Date:

Address Map
Country:

State:

County:

City:

Zipcode:

Street:

Building Name:

Longitude:

Features

Residential Lease /| Swimming Pool:

v In Ground, Above Ground

For Rent

</ Furnished: Furnished

A11324463
$10,000

3

2

1,110 Sqft
2018

09/01/2023

us

FL

Miami-Dade County
Miami

33137

501 NE 31st St #
3301

PARAISO
BAYVIEWS CONDO

W81° 48' 45.7"



Latitude: N25° 48' 24.8"

Agent [nfo

Elena Beck
4 (305) 924-6985




